(V6 FINAL DRAFT) Blackpool's Domestic Abuse & Interpersonal Violence (DAIV) Partnership Strategy 2016 / 2020: Action Plan



































Action Plan

Action	Timescale	Lead Organisation	Named Lead on action	Status (rag rated)	Comments/updates
Develop first draft local Domestic Abuse & Interpersonal Violence Strategy for consultation	July 2016	Blackpool Council			
Obtain full commitment from partners re: 'One Public Service Offer' and the implementation of the local Blackpool Strategy	August/Sept 2016	Blackpool Council			
Undertake service mapping exercise	September 2016	Blackpool Council			
Submit first DCLG bid application					
Strategy consultation to end and Strategy to be finalised	September 2016	Blackpool Council			
Undertake and complete a multi-agency needs assessment and data analysis		Blackpool Council			
Formal sign off of the Strategy to be obtained	Nov/Dec 2016	Blackpool Council			
Submit 2nd VAWG bid application		Blackpool Council			
Workshops to shape future integrated commissioning intentions		Blackpool Council			

	Blackp	ool's Domestic	Abuse & Inte	rpersonal Vic	olence Partnershi	p Strategy	2016 - 202	O Action Plan
--	--------	----------------	--------------	---------------	-------------------	------------	------------	---------------

Action	Timescale	Lead Organisation	Named Lead on action	Status (rag rated)	Comments/updates
Pool budget and partner contributions agreed re: integrated commissioned contract(s)		Blackpool Council			
Service design and integrated commissioning activity	March 2017	Blackpool Council			
Integrated procurement activity	June 2017	Blackpool Council			
New integrated commissioned activity to commence	April 2018	Blackpool Council			

This is a working document and following the strategy being approved the action plan will be agreed by the DAIV Partnership Board.

Version Control

Date	Reference	Details
July 2016	V1	1 st draft pre consultation
August 2016	V2	Draft post consultation

Prepared by:

Chrissie Chesters, Commissioning Manager (Domestic Abuse & Interpersonal Violence)

People's Directorate Blackpool Council PO Box 4 Blackpool

FY1 1NA

Prepared for:

Blackpool's Domestic Abuse & Interpersonal Violence Partnership Board

Completed September 2016